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• UV resistant ABS plastic boxes
• IP54 / IK10
• 16 to 48 fibers (SC simplex)
• Connection with adaptors (SC simplex or LC duplex) or fusion splices
• Integrated splice trays & spooling cable management
• Suitable for G652 & G657 fibers
• GGM ODB16WM : possibility to install 2 splitters (1x8 or 1x16)
• Lockable with a key (included)
• RAL7035 grey
• Dimensions: 250 x 90 x 380 mm
• UL 94 V0 flammability rate
• Temperature: -40°C to +70°C
• Supplied with 2 splice trays (fusion), fixing accessories & user guide

MAIN
FEATURES

• FTTx (MDU, consolidation point…)
• Building premises
• Industry

APPLICATIONS

Compact and modular, these wall mount boxes are suitable for an indoor or outdoor use with a density of up to
48 fibers.

16 FIBERS VERSION 48 FIBERS VERSION

P/N GGM ODB16WM GGM ODB48WM
Cable glands NO 2x PG29 + 2x PG16
Cable entries 10 (Ø 5 mm max.) 4
Dimensions 250 x 90 x 380 mm 250 x 90 x 380 mm
Weight 2,1 kg 2,2 kg
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GGM ODB16WM

GGM ODB48WM

IP 54 FLEXIBLE FIBER DISTRIBUTION BOXES
GGM ODBxxWM


